Investment
Money Market Accounts
Prosperity Bank

Unrestricted
Total Unrestricted

Restricted
Total Restricted

Carter Endowment
Total Carter Endowment

Plant Retirement Indebtedness
Total Plant Retirement Indebtedness

Total All Money Market Accounts

Certificates of Deposit
Prosperity Bank

Unrestricted
Total Unrestricted

Restricted
Total Restricted

Carter Endowment
Total Carter Endowment

Plant Retirement Indebtedness
Total Piant Retirement Indebtedness

Total All Certificates of Deposit

TOTAL INVESTMENTS

Number

218082740

218082740

218082740

218082740

203000085

203000085

203000085

203000085

WEATHERFORD COLLEGE
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Closing Balance

Closing Balance

Changes in

Max 31, 2022 Auaust 31l 2022 Current Value

44,115,385.33 44,175,031.59 59,646.26
$ 44,115,385.33 $ 44,175,031.59 59,646.26
2,821,124.25 2,824,820.35 3,696.10
$ 2,821,124.25 $ 2,824,820.35 3,696.10
1,410,992 01 1,410,992.01 0.00

$ 1,410,892.01 $  1,410,992.01 -
1,952,334.89 1,954,802.73 2,6567.84
$ 1,952,334.89 $  1,954,802.73 2,557.84
$ 50,299,836.48 $ 50,365,736.68 65,900.20
R - 0.00

$ - $ - -
- - 0.00

$ - $ - -
- - 0.00

$ - $ - -
. - 0.00

$ - $ - -

$ - 5 - -
$ 50,299,836.48 $ 50,365,736.68 65,900.20

Opening

Date
————

09/25/18

09/25/18

09/25/18

09/28/18

09/28/18

09/28/18

09/28/18

09/28/18

Maturity

Date
SRR

03/27/20

03/27/20

03/27/20

03/27/20

03/27/20

Interest

Rate
L]

1.40%

1.40%

1.40%

2.00%

2.00%

2.00%

2.00%

2.00%



WEATHERFORD COLLEGE
REPORT OF INVESTMENTS

August 31, 2022
Monez Market CD's Total
Unrestricted $44,175,031.59 § - $ 44,175,031.59
Restricted 2,824,820.35 - 2,824,820.35
Carter Endowment 1,410,992.01 - 1,410,992.01
Plant Retirement Indebtedness 1,954,892.73 - 1,954,892.73
50,365,736.68 - 50,365,736.68

The investment of Weatherford College's funds as described above is in compliance with the investment
policy and strategy of Weatherford College.

| e |

Dr. Tod AllenFarmer Dr. Andra R. Cantrell
President Executive V.P. for Financial and Administrative Affairs



