WEATHERFORD COLLEGE REPORT OF INVESTMENTS August 31, 2022

Investment Money Market Accounts Prosperity Bank	Number	Closing Balance May 31, 2022	Closing Balance August 31, 2022	Changes in Current Value	Opening Date	Maturity Date	Interest Rate
Unrestricted Total Unrestricted	218082740	44,115,385.33 \$ 44,115,385.33	44,175,031.59 \$ 44,175,031.59	59,646.26 \$ 59,646.26	09/25/18		1.40%
Restricted Total Restricted	218082740	2,821,124.25 \$ 2,821,124.25	2,824,820.35 \$ 2,824,820.35	3,696.10 \$ 3,696.10	09/25/18		1.40%
Carter Endowment Total Carter Endowment	218082740	1,410,992.01 \$ 1,410,992.01	1,410,992.01 \$ 1,410,992.01	\$ -	09/25/18		1.40%
Plant Retirement Indebtedness Total Plant Retirement Indebtedness	218082740	1,952,334.89 \$ 1,952,334.89	1,954,892.73 \$ 1,954,892.73	2,557.84 \$ 2,557.84			
Total All Money Market Accounts		\$ 50,299,836.48	\$ 50,365,736.68	\$ 65,900.20			
Certificates of Deposit Prosperity Bank							
Unrestricted Total Unrestricted	203000085	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u> \$ -	\$ -	09/28/18	03/27/20	2.00%
Restricted Total Restricted	203000085	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	\$ -	09/28/18	03/27/20	2.00%
Carter Endowment Total Carter Endowment	203000085	\$ -	-	\$ -	09/28/18	03/27/20	2.00%
Plant Retirement Indebtedness Total Plant Retirement Indebtedness	203000085	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	09/28/18	03/27/20	2.00%
Total All Certificates of Deposit		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	09/28/18	03/27/20	2.00%
TOTAL INVESTMENTS		\$ 50,299,836.48	\$ 50,365,736.68	\$ 65,900.20			

WEATHERFORD COLLEGE REPORT OF INVESTMENTS August 31, 2022

	Money Market	CD's	I otal
Unrestricted	\$ 44,175,031.59	\$ -	\$ 44,175,031.59
Restricted	2,824,820.35	_	2,824,820.35
Carter Endowment	1,410,992.01	-	1,410,992.01
Plant Retirement Indebtedness	1,954,892.73	-	1,954,892.73
	50,365,736.68	_	50,365,736.68

The investment of Weatherford College's funds as described above is in compliance with the investment policy and strategy of Weatherford College.

Dr. Tod Allen Farmer

President

Dr. Andra R. Cantrel

Executive V.P. for Financial and Administrative Affairs